
Kings Head
The

Food Menu

www.thekingsheadbexley.com
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Mashed potato 

Loaded chips 
Chips with melted cheese, bacon bits 
and barbecue sauce 

Garden salad 

Coleslaw 

Apple coleslaw 

Homemade sauces 
Barbecue, sweet chipotle, spiced mayo

£2.50

£2.50

£5.00

£1.50

£1.50

£1.75

 £1.00

Royal Bacon Cheeseburger 
Hand pressed beef burger with cheese and smoked 
bacon, caramelised onion chutney, lettuce and tomato

Grilled Chicken Burger 
Butterflied chicken breast and smoked bacon 
with homemade coleslaw and spiced mayo

King’s Fried Chicken Burger 
Hand pressed and coated fried chicken breast 
with cheese, lettuce and a choice of hot sauce 
or barbecue sauce 

Meatless Burger v,vg  
Vegan meat-free burger with lettuce, tomato 
and spiced mayo 

£9.50

£9.00

£9.50

£9.00

Ham and Egg 
Hand sliced ham leg with chips, fried egg 
and homemade apple coleslaw 

Fish and Chips 
Beer battered cod fillet with chips, homemade 
mushy peas, pickled red onion and sliced 
pickled gherkin

Bangers and Mash 
Locally made Cumberland sausages with creamy mash 
potato, onion gravy, minted or garden peas

3 Bean Chilli v,vg 
Homemade vegan 3 bean chilli with lime and coriander 
rice, homemade guacamole and pickled red onion
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£8.50

£10.50

£9.00

£9.00

SANDWICHES

Salt Beef 
Hand carved salt beef with sliced dill 
pickles and English mustard

Fish Finger 
Homemade fish fingers with rocket 
and spiced mayo 

Ham and Cheese 
Sliced ham leg and mature Cheddar 
cheese with caramelised onion chutney 
and English mustard

Grilled Three-Cheese Sandwich 
Grilled sandwich filled with melted mature 
Cheddar, Red Leicester and Wensleydale

King’s Club 
Roast chicken and smoked bacon 
with lettuce, tomato and spiced mayo

All Day Breakfast 
Locally sourced Cumberland sausages, 
smoked bacon and fried egg with brown sauce

Chicken Caesar Wrap 
Roast chicken and smoked bacon with 
salad leaves, Parmesan shavings, Caesar sauce 
and crumbled croutons

GHP Wrap v 
Grilled halloumi with roasted red pepper, homemade 
guacamole, salad leaves and sweet chipotle chilli 
sauce
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£6.50

£6.00

£5.50

£5.00

£6.50

£5.50

 
£6.00

£6.00

Authentic Arments Pie’s, delightfully served 
with mash and liquor every Saturday!

Traditional Sunday Roast served with 
all the trimmings, till 4pm every Sunday

10% discount when you book before Sunday

All sandwiches are served with chips, 
garden salad or homemade coleslaw

classic mains
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burgers

All burgers served with chips & side Salad / Double up for £3.50

SIDES & SUNDRIES
 ....................

               ....................
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 ....................

 ....................

 ....................

pie & mash SUNDAY roastAll our dishes are freshly prepared in our kitchen,  while we aim to 
serve you with speed and efficiency, we do ask that you allow 

a bit of time during busy periods. 

Looking for something thats not on the menu? Just ask! We can’t promise,
but we may be able to put your favourite dish together for you. 

All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other known allergens maybe present.
 If you have a food allergy please speak to a member of staff before ordering. 

Full allergen information is available on request    


