SIDES & SUNDRIES

Chips		£2.50
Mashed potato		£2.50
Loaded chips Chips with melted cheese, bacon bits and barbecue sauce		£5.00
Garden salad	••••••	£1.50
Coleslaw		£1.50
Apple coleslaw		£1.75
Homemade sauces Barbecue, sweet chipotle, spiced mayo		£1.00

BURGERS

Royal Bacon Cheeseburger		£9.50
Hand pressed beef burger with cheese and smo	oked	
bacon, caramelised onion chutney, lettuce and	tomato	

Grilled Chicken Burger	•••••	£9.00
Butterflied chicken breast and smoked bacon		
with homemade coleslaw and spiced mayo		

King's Fried Chicken Burger	•••••	£9.50
Hand pressed and coated fried chicken breast		

with cheese, lettuce and a choice of hot sauce
or barbecue sauce

Meatless Burger v,vg	
Vegan meat-free burger with lettuce, tomato	•
and spiced mayo	

All burgers served with chips & side Salad / Double up for £3.50



All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other known allergens maybe present.

If you have a food allergy please speak to a member of staff before ordering.

Full allergen information is available on request

CLASSIC MAINS

Ham and Egg Hand sliced ham leg with chips, fried egg and homemade apple coleslaw	£8.50
Fish and Chips Beer battered cod fillet with chips, homemade mushy peas, pickled red onion and sliced pickled gherkin	£10.50
Bangers and Mash Locally made Cumberland sausages with creamy mash potato, onion gravy, minted or garden peas	£9.00
3 Bean Chilli v,vg Homemade vegan 3 bean chilli with lime and coriander	£9.00

All our dishes are freshly prepared in our kitchen, while we aim to serve you with speed and efficiency, we do ask that you allow a bit of time during busy periods.

rice, homemade guacamole and pickled red onion

Looking for something thats not on the menu? Just ask! We can't promise, but we may be able to put your favourite dish together for you.

SANDWICHES

Salt Beef Hand carved salt beef with sliced dill pickles and English mustard	 £6.50
Fish Finger Homemade fish fingers with rocket and spiced mayo	 £6.00
Ham and Cheese Sliced ham leg and mature Cheddar cheese with caramelised onion chutney and English mustard	 £5.50
Grilled Three-Cheese Sandwich Grilled sandwich filled with melted mature Cheddar, Red Leicester and Wensleydale	 £5.00
King's Club Roast chicken and smoked bacon with lettuce, tomato and spiced mayo	 £6.50
All Day Breakfast Locally sourced Cumberland sausages, smoked bacon and fried egg with brown sauce	 £5.50
Chicken Caesar Wrap Roast chicken and smoked bacon with salad leaves, Parmesan shavings, Caesar sauce and crumbled croutons	 £6.00
GHP Wrap v Grilled halloumi with roasted red pepper, hom guacamole, salad leaves and sweet chipotle chil sauce	£6.00

All sandwiches are served with chips, garden salad or homemade coleslaw



PIE & MASH

Authentic Arments Pie's, delightfully served with mash and liquor every Saturday!

£9.00



Traditional Sunday Roast served with all the trimmings, till 4pm every Sunday 10% discount when you book before Sunday

